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MONTHLY REPORT

Mar-23

DATE

AUTOMATION
FEE

JUDICIALED
FEE

COURT
FEE

FINES

PA ADMIN
FEE

CoPY
FEE

TOTAL

3/3/2023

$12.00

$4.00

$34.00

$50.00

3/6/2023

$12.00

$3.00

$20.00

$35.00

3/13/2023

$10.00

$10.00

3/13/2023

$12.00

$6.00

$32.00

$50.00

3/17/2023

$6.00

$3.00

$20.00

$29.00

3/21/2023

$12.00

56.00

$40.00

$100.00

$158.00

3/23/2023

$64.00

3/27/2023

$20.00

$64.00
$20.00

3/27/2023

$6.00

$3.00

$20.00

$85.00

$5.00

$119.00

$0.00

$0.00

50.00

50.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

50.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

March Citations In.
traffic- 8

Animal -4

code enfrc.-0

summons issued- 14
clients in person-16
closed cases- 13
dismissed cases- 1
officer dismissed trial - 2
tials scheduled -0

$0.00

——

Totals

( $60.00 |

50.00

$293.00

$5.00

$0.00

$535.00

E. $152.00



