BAYARD MUNICIPAL COURT MONTHLY REPORT Mar-23 3 20

<u> </u>		70.00	70.00	7 = 0 0 0 0				(O) THE STATE OF T
	char Co	\$0.00	\$5,00	\$293.00) \$152.00) /\$25.00	(\$60.00	
	\$0.00							
	\$0.00				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	\$0.00							
	\$0.00							
	\$0.00							,,
	\$0.00							11 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 1
	\$0.00							
	\$0.00							
	\$0.00							
	\$0.00							
	\$0.00							
	\$0.00							
	\$0.00							
tials scheduled -0	\$0.00							
officer dismissed trial - 2	\$0.00							
dismissed cases- 1	\$0.00							
closed cases- 13	\$119.00		\$5.00	\$85.00	\$20.00	\$3.00	\$6.00	3/27/2023
clients in person-16	\$20.00				\$20.00			3/27/2023
summons issued- 14	\$64.00		-	\$64.00				3/23/2023
I	\$158.00			\$100.00	\$40.00	\$6.00	\$12.00	3/21/2023
code enfrc 0	\$29.00				\$20.00	\$3.00	\$6.00	3/17/2023
Animal -4	\$50.00				\$32.00	\$6.00	\$12.00	3/13/2023
traffic- 8	\$10.00			\$10.00				3/13/2023
March Citations In.	\$35.00				\$20.00	\$3.00	\$12.00	3/6/2023
	\$50.00			\$34.00		\$4.00	\$12.00	3/3/2023
		FEE	FEE		FEE	FEE	FEE	
	TOTAL	СОРҮ	PA ADMIN	FINES	COURT	JUDICIAL ED	AUTOMATION JUDICIAL ED	DATE